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FSU WOMEN’S GOLF TAKES EIGHT AT BRYAN NATIONAL COLLEGIATE
Junior Louise Wright finished in second place

Brown Summit, NC-- The Florida State Women’s golf team finished in eight place at the Bryan
National Collegiate in Brown Summit, NC. with a total score of 932. The Lady Seminoles were
36 strokes behind tournament winner and ACC rival, Wake Forest.

Junior Louise Wright led Florida State with a second place finish. Wright carded a score of
222 (75-72-75) to finish three strokes behind UNC’s Marcy Newton. This is the third top ten
finish for Wright this season.

Tallahassee native, Alison Zimmer followed Wright with a 32nd place finish. Zimmer had a
final score of 234 (76-80-78). Other Seminoles scores were: Beth McCumber (1-45, 21-over,
237), Kristin Tamulis (t-50, 24-over, 240), and Kristen Sanborn (1-67, 31-over, 247).

The next tournament for the Tribe is the Ryder State Championships in Miami, FL on March
31-April 2.

FSU TEAM SCORE 305-309-318 932 (8)

Louise Wright  75-72-75 222 (2)

C Alison Zimmer 76-80-78 234 (t32)
- Beth McCumber 77-78-82 237 (t45)
Kristin Tamulis 77-80-83 240 (t50)

Kristen Sanborn 81-79-87 247 (t67)
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Bryan National Collegiate
Bryan Park Champions G.C.Brown Summit,NC

Dates:

Top 20 Teams

Wake Forestl Univ,
indiana University
Mississippi St. U.

North Carolina, U of

vanderbilt Univ,
New Mexico, U. of
Ohio State Univ.

Florida State Univ.

Kentucky, U. of

N. Car.- Greensboro

Penn State Univ.
Memphis Univ of

N. Car. Wilmington
Louisville, Univ.
Wm. & Mary, Coll.

Top 20 Players
Marcy Newton
Louise Wright
Natalie Tucker
Kelly Kirwin
Anna Gertsson
Marta Prieto
Becky Lucidi
Mollie Fankhauser
Lina Thoren
Theresa McDermott
Kathryn Brenny
Lotta Jonson
Lisa Strom
Sami Montgomery ,
Abby Spector
Ryley Webb
Sue Phillips
Maria Beautell
Britney Holt
Nuria Clau
Tiffany Fisher
Nicki Cutler
Katie Futcher
Heather Angell
Christina Clausen

03/24 - 03/25
lDate Printed: 03~26-2000

Par: 72
Yardage: 8237
Scores
295 301 300
305 288 308
304 295 307
304 304 305
313 300 302
303 308 305
303 106 311
305 309 318
316 307 316
321 306 314
306 316 322
321 310 315
318 2316 312
318 302 330
324 324 347
School Scores
N Carolina T3
Florida St 75
Indiana 78
wWk. Forest T3
Miss. St. 76
Wk. Forest T2
New Mexico 75
Ohio State 75
Miss. St. 76
Indiana T8
Wk, Forest 73
NC Greensb i
Ohio State 74
Indiana 76
N Carolina 75
New Mexico 77
Miss. St. 77
Wk. Forest 78
New Mexico 74
wWk. Forest 77
Indiana 4]
Vanderbilt 79
Penn State 76
N Carolina 80
Miss. St. 75

896
901
306
913
913
918
920
932
838
941
944
946
946
950
995

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 1998, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats,

Scores,

and More:

T-091

T4
75
76
76
74
75
75
76
76
77
74
73
78
T7
76
76
T7
73
76
78
78
76
77
75
80

P.002/008

219
222
223
223
223
223
224
224
225
225
225
226
226
226
227
228
228
229
229
230
230
230
230
230
230
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FINAL RESULTS Dates: 03/24 - 03/25
Par: 72
Yardage: 6237
Fin. School Scores |
1 Wake Forest Univ. 295 301 300 896 +32
2 Indiana University 306 288 308 901 +37
3 Mississippi S5t. U. 304 295 307 308 +42
4 North Carolina, U of 304 304 305 913 +49
Vanderbilt Univ, 311 300 302 913 +49
6 New Mexico, U. of 303 308 305 916 +52
7 Ohio State Univ, 303 306 311 920 +58
8 Florida State Uniwv. 303 309 318 232 +68
9 Kentucky, U. of 316 307 316 8939 +75
10 N. Car.- Greenshoro 321 3068 314 941 +77
11 Penn State Univ. 306 316 322 944 +80
12 Memphis Univ of 321 310 315 946 +82"
N. Car. Wilmington 318 316 312 246 +82
14 Louisville, Univ. of 318 302 330 950 +86
i5 Wm., & Mary, Coll. of 324 324 347 395 +131 .
GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 1898, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat
Check out Stats, Scores, and More: www, GOLFSTAT . COM
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n. Name
1 Marcy Newton

2 Louise Wright
Kelly Kirwin
Anna Gertsson
Marta Prieto

7 Becky Lucidi

g Lina Thoren

]2 Lotta Jonson
Lisa Strom
15 Abby Spectior
16 Ryley Webb
Sue Phillips
Britney Holt
20 Nuria Clau

Nicki Cutler
Katie Futcher

26 Marie Allen

29 Meredeth Ward
Inga Snyder

B2 Marianne Ruud
Rachel Lester

Alison Zimmer

57 Linda Johnson
Ashley Durham

39 Claudia Ferrini
Jessica Fought
Jenny Throgmorton

3 Natalie Tucker

Sami Montgomery

18 Maria Beautell

Tiffany Fisher

Heather Angell
Christina Clausen

Katherine Mowatl
Valerie Luehrs

Annie Kirkland

Heather McMunn

Andrea Lavelle
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Bryan National Collegiate
Bryan Park Champions G.C.Brown Summit,NC

Dates:

Mollie Fankhauser

Theresa McDermott
Kathryn Brenny

03/24 - 03/25

Par:
Yardage:

Schoaol
N Carclina

Florida St

Indiana
Wk. Forest
Miss. St.
Wk. Forest

New Mexico
Ohio State

Miss. St.
Indiana
wk. Forest

NC Greensb
Chip State
Indiana

N Carolina

New Mexico
Miss. St.

Wk. Forest
New Mexico

Wk. Forest
Indiana
Vanderbilt
Penn State
N Carolina
Miss. St.

Kentucky
Louisville
Memphis

Vanderbilt
Indiana
Vanderbilt

Memphis

NC Wilming
Kentucky
Florida St
Penn State

NC Wilming
NC Wilming

New Mexico
NC Greensh
Kentucky

72
6237

Scores
73

75

78
73
76
72

73
75

76
75
73

T7
74
76

75

77
77

78
74

7T
76
79
76
80
T3

82
75
78

79
79
84

80
79
79
76
(i

77
81

77
80
T7

72
72

69
T4
73
76

74
73

73
73
78

76
77
73
76

75
T4

74
75

76
76
74
75

75
78

T8
77
74

73
75
77

76

76
77

75
76

78
78
76
77
75
a0

T4
84
79

75
80
74

78
77
79
78
81

77
77

78
80
81

T-081

F.004/008

218
222

223
223
223
223

224
221

225
225
225

226
228
226

227

228
228

229
229

230
230
230
230
230
230

231
231
231

232
232
232

234
234
234
234
234

235
235

236
236

236

+3
+6

+7
+7
+7
+7

+B
+8

+9
+9
+9

+IQ
+10
+10

+1;

+12
+lg

+13
+13

+14
+14
+14
+14
+14
+14

+15
+15
+15

+16
+16
+18§

+18
+18
+18
+18
+18

+19
+19

+20;
+20

+20

F-081
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Amber Amstutz
Leticia Lanham

Erin Bell

Beth Lever
Beth McCumber

Jenny Gleason
Jamie McClain

Andrea Papp
Kristin Tamulis
Towa Okiyama
Lindsey Sims
Pia Josefsson
Jamie Rishel
Katherine Neely

Kelly Moskal
*Mary Lidester

Yunuen Sanchez
Cindy Pasechnik
Kristen Pepe

Josey Edwards
Jennifer Elsea

Sara Doell
Sandra Hellsvik
Jessica Kell
Jodie Green

Kristen Sanborn
*Tricia Canter

Lizzy Freemantle
Jennifer Spurling

Natalie Maleno
Jill Bezek

Dani Heimbecker
*Caroline Stetler
Britta Olson
Holly Corbin
Claire Smith

Julie Sabo

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat

Ohio State
Vanderbilt
Louisville

N Carolina
Florida St

NC Greensb
Penn State

Memphis

Florida St
Kentucky
Wm. & Mary

Miss. St.

Ohio State
NC Greensb
Ohio State
Ohio State

NC Wilming
Louisville
Kentucky

Memphis
Penn State

Penn State
Memphis

Louisville
New Mexico

Florida St
NC Greensb

Louiswville
NC Wilming
Wm. & Mary
Wm. & Mary
NC Greensb
Wk. Forest
N Carolina
Wm. & Mary
Wm., & Mary

Vanderbilt

3363343182
77

76
81

76
77

83
77

81

77
78
73

80
84
81
77
76

82
82
B2

82
76

79

77

78
83
78

81
78

T7
81

78
80
78
79
78
78
77
81
83
80

76
73

82
84

B2
82
81
80

79
82

76
81

81
86
81
BS
B5
83
81

73

81
77
77

80
82

78

80

83
84
88

83
79

83
82

81
85
82

T-091

BO

84
84
78
85
87
B2

84
86

S0
78
86
84
84
91

91

p.005/008

236
236
236

237
237

238
238

239

249
240
240

241
241
241
241
241

243
243
243

244
244

245
2486
2486
246

247
247

2438
248

250
251
251
251
252
259

265

COPYRIGHT (C) 1998, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat

Check out Stats, Scores, and More:

www . GOLFSTAT , COM

+20
+20
+20

+21
+21

+22
+22

+23

+24
+24
+24

+25
+25
+25
425
+25

+27
+27
+27

+28
fZS

+29

+30
+30
+30

+31
+31
£32
+32
+34

i

+35

+35
ﬂ35
+36
+43

+49
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Bryan National Collegiate
Bryan Park Champions G.C.Brown Summit,NC
FINAL RESULTS Dates: 03/24 - 03/25
Par: T2 :
Yardage: 6237 :
Fin. School Scores
1 Wake Forest Univ. 295 301 300 896
T 3 Kelly Kirwin 73 74 76 223
T 3 Marta Prieto 72 76 75 223
T 9 Kathryn Brenny 73 78 74 225
T 18 Maria Beautell 78 76 75 229
T 20 Nuria Clau 77 75 78 230
2 Indiana University 305 288 308 901
T 3 Natalie Tucker 78 69 76 223
T 9 Theresa McDermott 75 73 77 225
T 12 Sami Montgomery 76 73 77 226 !
T 20 Tiffany Fisher 76 75 78 230
T 29 Inga Snyder 79 73 a0 232
3 Mississippi St. U. 304 295 307 806
T 3 Anna Gertssaon 76 73 T4 223
T 9 Lina Thoren 76 73 76 225
T 16 Sue Phillips 77 74 TT 228
T 20 Christina Clausen 75 75 80 230
T 53 Pia Josefsson 80 78 B3 241
C T 4 North Carolina, U of 304 304 305 913
‘ 1 Marcy Newton 73 72 T4 219
: 15 Abby Spectior 75 76 76 227
T 20 Hesther Angell 80 75 75 230
T 45 Beth Lever 76 81 30 237
75 Britta Olson 83 85 84 252
T 4 Vanderbilt Univ, 311 300 302 913
T 20 Nicki Cutler 79 75 76 230
T 29 Meredeth Ward 79 78 75 232
T 29 Annie Kirkland 34 74 T4 232
T 39 Leticia Lanham 76 B3 77 236
WD Julie Sabo 77 73 WD
4] New Mexico, U. of 303 308 305 816
T 7 Becky Lucidi 75 74 75 224
T 16 Ryley Webb ' (i 75 76 228
T 18 Britney Holt 74 79 76 229
T 39 Claudia Ferrini 77 81 78 236
T 64 Jodie Green 83 80 83 248
7 Ohio State Univ. 303 306 311 920
T 7 Mollie Fankhauser 75 73 76 224
T 12 Lisa Strom 74 77 75 2286
T 39 Amber Amstutz T7 78 81 236
T 53 Jamie Rishel 84 78 79 241
T 53 Kelly Moskal 77 81 83 241
GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Gelfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 1298, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat
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FINAL RESULTS
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26
32
39
50
58
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10
12
39
47
53
72

L]

11
20
32
47
61
63
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12
26
32
49
61
64
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32
37
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58
69
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14
26
39
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School

Flarida State Univ.

Louise Wright
Alison Zimmer
Beth McCumber
Kristin Tamulis
Kristen Sanborn

Kentucky, U. of
Marie Allen
Rachel Lester
Jenny Throgmorton
Towa OKiyama
Kristen Pepe

N. Car.- Greenshoro

Lotta Jonson
Jessica Fought
Jenny Gleason
Katherine Neely
Dani Heimbecker

Penn State Univ.
Katie Futcher
Andrea Lavelle
Jamie McClain
Jennifer Elsea
Sara Doell

Memphis Univ of
Valerie Luehrs
Marianne Ruud
Andrea Papp
Josey Edwards
Sandra Hellsvik

N. Car. Wilmington
Heather McMunn
Linda Johnson
Ashley Durham
Yunuen Sanchez
Jennifer Spurling

Louisville, Univ.
Katherine Mowat
Erin Bell
Cindy Pasechnik
Jessica Kell
Lizzy Freemantle

3363343182

Dates: 03/24 - 03/25

Par: 72
Yardage: 6237
Scores
305 308 318
75 T2 75
76 80 78
77 78 B2
77 B0 83
81 79 B7
316 307 316
82 T5 74
79 76 79
77 78 81
78 78 84
82 79 82
321 306 2314
77 76 73
89 76 80
83 77 78
81 77 33
84 81 B6
306 316 322
76 77 77
77 76 Bl
TT 81 80
76 84 B4
79 82 84
321 310 315
78 T4 7S
80 76 78
81 78 BO
82 B2 80
86 82 78
318 316 312
79 78 7T
T7 81 77
a1 77 77
82 80 81
81 81 86
318 302 330
75 T2 84
a1 78 77
82 76 85
80 81 85
88 76 84

932
222
234
237
240
247

238
231
234
236
240
243

941
226
236
238
241
251

944
230
234
238
244
245

846
231
234
239
244
246

946
234
235
235
243
248

950
231
236
243
246
248

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
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Bryan National Collegiate '
Bryan Park Champions G.C.Brown Summit K NC

FINAL RESULTS Dates: 03/24 - 03725
) Par: T2
(j Yardage: 6237
Fin, School Scores
15 Wm. & Mary, Coll. of 324 324 347 995
T 50 Lindsey Sims 73 79 88 240
Tl Natalie Maleno 79 81 90 250
T 72 Jill Bezek 87 86 78 251
76 Holly Corbin 85 83 91 259
T7 Claire Smith 93 81 91 265
Fin. Individuals School Scores
T 33 Mary Lidester ‘ Ohio State 76 83 82 241
T 87 Tricia Canter NC Greensb 83 82 82 247
T 712 Caroline Stetler Wk. Forest 82 85 84 251

GOLFSTAT COLLEGIATE SCORING SYSTEM
Developed by: Mark Laesch, Golfstat
COPYRIGHT (C) 1998, All Rights Reserved, Golfstat




